Beyond

= 7 Beyond The Baseline 2025 Juniors Volleyball Events
=
I-Basg"ng WINTER THROUGH SPRING TOURNEY SCHEDULE

THE PLACE TO BE www.beyondthebaseline.net
PLEASE SELECT THE EVENTS YOU WOULD LIKE TO ATTEND

v League
16" Annual Jrs Volleyball League Use this form to register your teams for the league
10u, 11u, 12u, 13u, 14u divisions and to preregister for all USAV tournaments. We will
$260 per team - 8 matches fill up preregistrations as the IAUSAY rules allow.
Matches held Tues & Thurs starting Jan 9, 2025 All events are USAV sanctioned except League
v Tournaments v Tournaments
Saturday, Jan 11, 2025 - ispike New Year’s Shoot Sunday, Feb 16, 2025 Dig, Set, Spike Tourney
10u, 11u, 12u (1/2 day tourney) - $85 15u, 16u, 17u & 18u divisions - $100
Saturday, Jan 11", 2025 - ispike New Year’s Shoot Sunday, Feb 23", 2025 - Quad City Championship
13u & 14u division - $100 14u, 15u, 16u, 17u & 18u divisions - $100
Sunday, Jan 12, 2025 - ispike New Year’s Shoot Saturday, March 8, 2025 - Midwest Winter Finale
15u, 16u, 17u & 18u divisions - $100 11u, 12u, 13u & 14u divisions - $100
Saturday, Jan 18%™, 2025 - ispike New Year’s Shoot Sunday, March 9", 2025 - Midwest Winter Finale
10u, 11u, 12u (1/2 day tourney) - $85 15u, 16u 17u/18u divisions - $100
Saturday, Jan 18%™, 2025 - ispike New Year’s Shoot Saturday, March 15", 2025 - Midwest Winter Finale
13u & 14u divisions - $100 12u, 13u & 14u divisions - $100
Sunday, Jan 19, 2025 - ispike New Year’s Shoot Sunday, March 16", 2025 - Midwest Winter Finale
14u, 15u, 16u, 17u, 18u divisions - $100 15u, 16u 17u/18u divisions - $100
Saturday, Feb 1%, 2025 - Valentine’s Day Bash Saturday, April 5t", 2025 - Spring Open
10u, 11u, 12u (1/2 day tourney) - $85 12u, 13u, & 14u divisions - $100
Saturday, Feb 1%, 2025 - Valentine’s Day Bash Sunday, April 6, 2025 - Spring Open
13u & 14u divisions - $100 15u, 16u, 17u/18u divisions - $100
Sunday, Feb 2"¢, 2025 - Valentine’s Day Bash
14u, 15u, 16u, 17u & 18u divisions - $100
Saturday, Feb 15, 2025 - Dig, Set, Spike Tourney
10u, 11u, 12u (1/2 day tourney) - $85
Saturday, Feb 15, 2025 - Dig, Set, Spike Tourney
13u & 14u divisions - $100

TOTAL FOR ALL EVENTS: $

Grade(s): _ 10u 11u 12u 13u 14u 15u 16u _17u _ 18u
Organization: Team Name:

Coach: Address:

Cell Phone: City/State/Zip:

Home Phone: E-mails

Assistant Coach: Cell Phone

Emails

Make check payable to Beyond The Baseline and send registration to: Baseline, 1540 W 12! Street, Davenport, la 52804
Questions? Call or text 563-370-2449 or garyt@beyondthebaseline.net



http://www.beyondthebaseline.net/
mailto:garyt@beyondthebaseline.net

